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Date: 24/07/2019
A measure of anti rageing in hostel, the roster duties have been given. It will be started from

e L]

30/07/2019 (Tuesday) in fwo shifts are as follows: ),
a) Evening Shift - 6:00 PM -9:00 PM {
b) Night Shift i« 8:00 PM — 6:00 AM
Now the duties have been scheduled up to 17/09/2017 (Monday). It is may be extended if needed. (1]
Kindly note that
* Ifyouare not willing to take dinner at hostel, inform Asst. Proctor (contact no.- 9800065122) | |
within 5:30 Pm., {
* Transportation will be provided,
Duty Roster for Vivekananda Boy’s Hostel
Night Shift (9:00 PM — 6:00 AM) ]
g sl IW_ e ~bmc Day Name of faculties & staffs
‘_2 30072019 | --luusdny Mr. Sonjoy Konar
3 31107 2019 Wednesday
e Dr. Nilanjan Ghosh
£ 01-08-2019 Thursday
- "' - Mr. Soumen Banerjee
! 02-08-2019 Friday i
12 Mr. Saptorshi Dutta
19 5 03-08-2019 Saturday A K- "
i e 1 Dr. Santanu-Chakraborty
04-08-2019) Sunda
a‘if G i Mr. Sudhyasattya Dey
- L’ 7 05-08-2019 Monday
4 (i Dr. Avijit Chatterjee
oA 8 06-08-2019 Tuesday |
* . Mr. Shobhan Bose
7 9 07-08-2019 Wednesday '
o S et [0l 5 vzt . P Mr. Nihar Ranjan Pal
* 10 08-08-2019 Thursday PN
11 09-08-2019 Friday
3“ ; Dr. Ujjwal Sahoo {
l' 12 10-08-2019 Saturday =33 )
| Mr. Saroj Singmura
i 13 11-08-2019 Sunday Mr . Sumand= \Kr. hasonta |
| 14 12-08-2019 Monday !
’, Mr. Provat Kumar ghosh
15 13-08-2019 Tuesday
| l Dr. Partha Sarathi Panda
16 14-08-2019 Wednesday
eSS G Mr. Amit Kumar Dey
17 15-08-2019 Thursday
Mr. Arun Mandal
18 16-08-2019 Friday
Mr. ShyamaPada Roy {
19 17-08-2019 Saturday {
M. Subhasis Maity
20 18-08-2019 Sunday
b Mr. Sambhu Nath Mukerjee
Fage 1 of 4 }
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